
LITHUANIA - UAB AV Auditas

Vaida Kacergiene
uabvap@takas.lt
00370 37422090
www.tiag.net			

ENGLAND - Mercer & Hole

Howard Wilkinson
howardwilkinson@mercerhole.co.uk
0044 1727 869141
www.tiag.net			

LIECHTENSTEIN - Wanger Advokaturburo

Markus Wanger
markus.wanger@wanger.net
00423 2375252
www.kreston.com			 
			 

02.

07.

08.

SPAIN - Cuspinera Abogados

Antoni Cuspinera
acuspinera@cuspineraabogados.com
0034 932385731
www.russellbedford.com/			

01.

03.

06.

04.

ROMANIA - Info Audit Consulting

Adriana Moraru
info@infoaudit.ro
0040 314059589
www.infoaudit.ro

SWITTZERLAND - T&R AG

Vincent Studer
vincent.studer@tr-bern.ch
0041 319500933
www.tiag.net			

PORTUGAL - J Monteiro & Associados

Jose Monteiro
jmsroc@jmsroc.pt
00351 217120734  
www.russellbedford.com/			

05.

ITALY - Dott R Didi

Roberto Diddi
rodiddi@tin.it
0039 586882122	
www.kreston.com			 
		

CANADA - Ontario - EvansMartin

Wally Rudensky
wrudensky@evansmartin.com
0019 054530252
www.kreston.com			 
			 

BVI - CCP Accountancy

Glenn Harrigan
gharrigan@ccpbvi.com
0012 844946777
www.inpactint.com			 

USA - Massachusetts - Samet & Co

Norman Posner
normanposner@samet-cpa.com
0016 177311222	
www.tiag.net		

MEXICO - Ribe Aguirre y Associados SC

Jose Luis Ribe
pepe@ribe-aguirre.com
0052 5585019991
www.tiag.net			

USA - Texas - CF & Co

Jack Savage
jacksa@cfllp.com
0019 72-387-4300
www.tiag.net			

USA - Alabama - Frost Cummings

Diana Knight
DKnight@frostcummings.com
0012 05.939.0227
www.tiag.net			

expertaccountancyfirms expertaccountancyfirms

Europe. North & Central America.

09.

10.

MALTA - Griffiths & Associates

Peter Griffiths
peter@griffithsassoc.com
00356 21383633
www.accountants.org			 

RUSSIA - ICC 2K Audit - Business Consulting

Svetlana Soldatkina
SoldatkinaSA@2kaudit.ru
007(495) 6263040
www.2kaudit.ru

11.

GERMANY - BPG Beratungs- und Prüfungsgesellschaft mbH

Thomas Froesch
froesch@BPG.DE
00 49 211 1 72 98 0
www.kreston.com			 
			 

12.

CYPRUS - P.G. Economides & Co Limited Chartered Certified Accountants

Peter G. Economides
economides@pgeconomides.com
00357 25559000
www.accountants.org			 

DOMINICA - KPB

Kieron Pinard-Byrne
KPBDM@CWDOM.DM
0017 674482511
www.accountants.org			 

02.

07.

08.

01.

03.

06.

04. 05.

09.

10.

11.

12.

02.

01.

03. 06.

04.

05.

02.

01.

03.

06.

04.

05.

07.

07.

86 Corporate INT January 2009 January 2009 Corporate INT 87



KUWAIT - Al-Saheya

Ali.M.Kouhari
ali@amkouhari.com
00 965 2242 4282
www.accountants.org			 

LEBANON - Ackouche & Co

Imad Ackouche
lackouche@hotmail.com
0096 13824482
www.inpactint.com		

SINGAPORE - Steven Tan PAC

Steven Tan
steventan@stcsamasmgt.com.sg
0065 62227088
www.russellbedford.com/		

02.

07.

08.

CHINA - Zhonghui

Cindy Kuan
wwguan@zhcpa.cn
00 86 571 8717 8794
www.kreston.com			 

01.

03.

06.

04.

TAIWAN - Evershine

Dale Chen
dalechen@evershinecpa.com
00886 -2-2717-0515
www.iapa.net/			 

THAILAND - ThaiAudit TheTruth Limited
 
Kriengsak Masoodi
kriengsak@thaiaudit-thetruth.com
0066 2 168-6322
www.accountants.org			 

PAKISTAN - Hyder Bhimji & CO

Hyder Bhimji
bhimji@multi.net.pk
00 92 21 241 7585			 
www.kreston.com

05.

OMAN - HC Shah & Co

Harshendu Shah
shah@biznesstools.com
00968 24707654	
www.kreston.com		

SOUTH AFRICA - OMA Chartered Accountants

Osman Moosa
omoosa@oma.co.za
0027 123421727
www.oma.co.za

NIGERIA - Awoyinfa Obafunso

Obafunso AyinOluwa
awoyinfa_obafunso@yahoo.com   
00234 18759385
www.iapa.net/			 

MAURITIUS - Chase Derwitt Public Accountants & Business Advisors

Patrick Amyss
patamyss@intnet.mu
00230 427 9337
www.accountants.org			 

MOROCCO - Exco

Pierre d’Agrain
pdagrain@exco.fr
00 33 561 526 409
www.kreston.com		

Asia.

Africa.

10.

11.

VIETNAM - Auditing & Accounting Company Ltd

Phan Xuan Van
vanpx@aac.com.vn
0084 05113655886
www.aac.com.vn		

09.

JAPAN - The Fuji Accounting Office

Koichi Norita
norita@fujiaccount.or.jp
0081 3 3 212 6943
www.accountants.org			 

SAUDI ARABIA - Saleh A Shesha

Kelany Zahran
auditors@alshesha.com
0096 614778088
www.accountants.org			 

12.

HONG KONG - Fiduciary Asia Group

Angela Lau
Angelalau@fiduciaryasia.com.hk
00852 29130628
www.iapa.net/			 

AUSTRALIA - Einfeld Symonds Vince

Kurt Baker
kurtb@einfelds.com.au
0061 292831666	
www.einfelds.com.au

NEPAL - R.Agrawal & Associates

Rajash Agrawal
raassociates@wlink.com.np
00977 14215689 / 00977 9851029642
www.kreston.com			 
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